
Product Specifications

SOLAR POWER GENERATOR - G series 300W & 500W
off-grid for commercial use Output: 110VAC/60hz - 12VDC

ZeroSUN™ technology Warranty: 3 Years

Operating Temperature: -30C to +55C

Usage rating @ 100% battery charge:

Load Power Working Hr

300 hrs

12 hrs

1.5 hr

G-20

Load Power Working Hr

35 hrs

7 hrs

2.5 hr

Models Power Output PV Panel Battery Size Weight
120VAC 18VDC

12VDC 100W

120VAC 10VDC

12VDC 2x100W

Protection: Overload; Overcharge; High/Low voltage; High Temperature

Features:
AC output 110V/60Hz - 1 recepticle

DC output 12V               - 3 recepticles

Adjustable panel mount

Plug-in Connectors

Mobile unit on removable casters

Battery charge level monitor

UL-CUL approved inverter

120VAC charge input

Simple relacement of batteries

Extended Warranty available 5-10 years

G20 500W
12V-120AH 

GEL
20"x17"x21"H 146 lbs

G-10

30W

5W

G10 300W
12V-55AH 

GEL
20"x17"x21"H 121 lbs

300W

30W

150W

500W
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